Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

TC Doggenburg (20162 )

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 22.04.2024

Anlage
Feuerbacher Heide 19, 70192 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Fauser, Michael
sport@tc-doggenburg.de

Jugendwart/in

Kalter, Thomas
T 0151 52802787 jugend@tc-doggenburg.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Celina Hindsbdl

m 01759828325 ; celahi@t-online.de

Juniorinnen U18 2
MF: Maja Culum

m 015225616740; beckerregine@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Howorka, Annalotta

Hindsbdl, Celina

Wegener, Felipa
Dangelmayr, Helen
Culum, Maja
Borsellino, Greta
Brandt, Carlotta
Diehm, Mathilda
Dangelmayr, Theresa
Weber, Carlotta
Wollmeyer, Ella
Ulshoefer, Josefine
Preil3, Aila

Remidi, Zoe
Lennarz, Antonia
Weinberger, Carolina
Schneider, Antonia
Coelho, Emma
Prinz, Stefanie

22 Eisenschmitt, Rena
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Schmid- Rodriguez, Sofia

Schlumpberger, Theresa

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20750999
20762084
20753489
20805300
21200526
20957596
20653267
21059139
20805299
20958868
21302437
20811193
20958673
21054949
20762054
20816416
21059135
20962692
21106811
21109247
21109246
20957138

LK DR Info
LK2,0 D341
LK8,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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